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Code: OTDR-SC/PC/APC-150M

SINGLE-MODE LAUNCH FIBER OTDR-SC/PC/APC-150M SC-PC <-> SC-APC
150 m

The OTDR-SC/PC/APC-150M launch fiber is designed
to perform reflectometric measurements in fiber optic
installations.

Connector type: SC-PC <-> SC-APC

Length: 150 m

Connection length: 2 x 1.5 m

Application: Performing reflectometric measurements

Main features:
• Made according to the requirements: G.657A1
• Small dimensions
• The set includes a practical case

Weight: 0.19 kg

Dimensions: 160  x 98  x 41 mm

Guarantee: 2 years


